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Result ledger for

Course : Bachelor of Education (with Credits)
Course Code : 407

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-4

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19502301 Knowledge and Curriculum-Part I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502302 Assessment for Learning 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19502303 Critical Understanding of ICT 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502304 School Internship 6 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 150 75 150 --

19502305 CCM Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502306 Evaluation Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502307 Action Research Project 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502309 Physical and Health Education 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502310 Marathi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502311 Hindi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502312 English 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502313 Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502314 Urdu 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502315 Commerce 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502316 General Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502317 History 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502318 Geography 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502319 Economics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502320 Stress Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

19502321 The Art of Public Speaking 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

19502322 Psychological Testing and Assessment 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19502323 Technology Embedded Teaching 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

BED2301 Knowledge and Curriculum-Part-I 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2302 Assessment for Learning 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BED2303 Critical Understanding of ICT 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2304 School Internship 6 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 150 75 150 --

BED2305 CCM Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2306 Evaluation Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2307 Action Research Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2308 Physical and Health Education 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2309 Marathi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2310 Hindi 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2311 English 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2312 Mathematics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2313 Urdu 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2314 Commerce 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2315 General Science 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2316 History 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2317 Geography 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2318 Economics 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2319 Stress Management 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

BED2320 The Art of Public Speaking 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

BED2321 Psychological Testing and Assessment 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

BED2322 Technology Embedded Teaching 4 Ten Point Scale TH -- -- 100 40 100 --

19502401 Gender,School and Society 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502402 Knowledge and Curriculum-Part II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502403 Creating an Inclusive School 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502404 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

19502405 School Internship 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

19502406 Models of Teaching Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502407 Workshop on Constructivism 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19502408 Creativity & Personality Development 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502409 Seminars 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502410 Lesson Exam Practical Submission 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

19502411 Viva Voce 2 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 -- -- 50 --

19502412 Educational Management 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502413 Value Education 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502414 Guidance and Counseling 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502415 Educational Technology 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502416 Environmental Education 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2401 Gender,School and Society 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2402 Knowledge and Curriculum-Part-II 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2403 Creating an Inclusive School 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2404 Reading and Reflecting on Texts 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED2405 School Internship 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED2406 Models of Teaching Workshop 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2407 Workshop on Constructivism 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2408 Creativity & Personality Development 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2409 Seminars 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED2410 Lesson Exam Practical Submission 4 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 100 50 100 --

BED2411 Viva Voce 2 Ten Point Scale PR 50 25 -- -- 50 --

BED2412 Educational Management 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2413 Value Education 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2414 Guidance and Counseling 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2415 Educational Technology 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED2416 Environmental Education 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

Grade Template Used:
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Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 116799     PRN No.-202301026074897      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
1. WAGHMARE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 11 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 88 150 -- 88 B+ 7 42 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 19 4 6 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 66 100 -- 66 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 50 SGPA:5.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 27 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 27 4 5 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 18 4 6 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 82 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 116799 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:50 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 116799 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:80 SGPA: 5.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 116799 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:40 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 568/1100 (Five hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 51.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 5.73 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
D.P.B. Dayanand College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: *116782     PRN No.-202301026074864      ELIG: E      College Code: DPB
2. GHALE VAIJINATH ANNARAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 43 8 13 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 117 150 -- 117 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2310 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 29 4 8 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 75 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 33 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 68 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 116782 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350442 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:90 SGPA: 6.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350442 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:38 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 609/1100 (Six hundred and nine) | Percentage: 55.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.55 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124139     PRN No.-202201077045413      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
3. CHATI AASHUTOSH ANIRUDDHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 42 8 17 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 119 150 -- 119 A+ 9 54 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502313 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 7 50 -- $ 22 +1 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502316 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 7 50 -- $ 21 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 79 100 -- 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 13 4 8 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502402 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 0 -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502412 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 343997 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39254 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:86 SGPA: 6.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 124139 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 545 + 3/1100 (Five hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 49.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : O.94 (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124197     PRN No.-202201077045705      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
4. TAKSALKAR GEETA LAXMANRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 40 8 17 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 108 150 -- 108 A+ 9 54 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

19502311 TH 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502318 TH 16 27 4 7 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 71 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 72 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

19502402 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 64 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502412 TH 16 28 4 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 322857 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:72 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39292 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 322857 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 590/1100 (Five hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124202     PRN No.-202201077045930      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
5. WAGHMARE RAVINA SAJJAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 43 8 17 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 117 150 -- 117 A+ 9 54 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502312 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

19502318 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 78 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 74 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502402 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 75 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502412 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 322863 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:74 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39298 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39298 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 598/1100 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 284 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.45 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124141     PRN No.-202301077072463      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
6. SHAIKH JUBER JAHANGIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 5 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 35 8 12 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 110 150 -- 110 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 30 4 5 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 17 4 5 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 58 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 56 SGPA:5.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 31 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 31 4 6 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:7.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124141 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:56 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 124141 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:112 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351338 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:58 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 672/1100 (Six hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 320 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.27 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124146     PRN No.-202301077072781      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
7. AATAR HINA SHAFIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 142 150 -- 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 92 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 83 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 9 50 - $ 24 +1 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124146 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351293 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:100 SGPA: 7.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351293 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 638 + 1/1100 (Six hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 58.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 306 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.95 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.12 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124160     PRN No.-202301077074296      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
8. SHINDE VIJAY VISHNU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 26 4 5 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 48 8 14 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 125 150 -- 125 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 22 4 6 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 76 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 78 SGPA:7.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 29 4 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:7.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124160 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:78 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351342 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:108 SGPA: 7.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351342 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:54 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 666/1100 (Six hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 60.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.55 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.13 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124169     PRN No.-202301077074378      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
9. WAGHMODE ANIL PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 41 8 14 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 125 150 -- 125 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 64 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 63 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 78 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124169 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351346 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351346 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 579/1100 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 52.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.27 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.14 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124171     PRN No.-202301077074935      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
10. SATPUTE PRANALI MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 9 50 -- $ 23 +2 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 138 150 -- 138 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 92 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 64 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 38 -- -- 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124171 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:64 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 124171 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:78 SGPA: 5.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351336 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 591 + 2/1100 (Five hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 53.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.27 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.15 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124173     PRN No.-202301077075015      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
11. AMBURE SUSHAKANT MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 5 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 13 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 120 150 -- 120 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 22 4 5 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 21 4 5 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 60 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 54 SGPA:5.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 29 4 6 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 71 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124173 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:54 SGPA: 5.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351295 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:102 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351295 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 616/1100 (Six hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 294 | GPA/SGPA:6.68 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.68 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.16 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: 124189     PRN No.-202301077075138      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
12. HONPARKE PRIYANKA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 35 8 17 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 132 150 -- 132 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 84 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 26 4 6 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 79 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124189 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351311 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:114 SGPA: 8.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351311 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 664/1100 (Six hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 60.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 322 | GPA/SGPA:7.32 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.32 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.17 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Jai Jagdamba College of Education, Vairag
Seat No: *124163     PRN No.-202301077074303      ELIG: E      College Code: JAGDAMBA
13. KAMBALE PRATHVIRAJ BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 16 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 124 150 -- 124 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 82 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 29 4 7 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:7.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 124163 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351313 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:108 SGPA: 7.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351313 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:66 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 683/1100 (Six hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 62.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 334 | GPA/SGPA:7.59 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.59 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.18 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 126967     PRN No.-202301029071631      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
14. VIRNAK SNEHA CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 52 8 19 100 -- 71 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 139 150 -- 139 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 30 4 9 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 75 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 88 SGPA:8.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 47 -- -- 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 31 4 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 30 4 8 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:8.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 126967 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:88 SGPA: 8.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351002 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:124 SGPA: 8.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351002 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:60 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 778/1100 (Seven hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 378 | GPA/SGPA:8.59 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.59 | Final Grade: A+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.19 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Kasturbai College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: *126971     PRN No.-202301029074221      ELIG: E      College Code: KCED
15. BODA MADHURI RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 47 8 18 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 133 150 -- 133 O 10 60 P E,C

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 27 4 7 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 30 4 8 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 64 100 -- 64 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 76 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 34 4 8 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 106 | GPA/SGPA:8.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 126971 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:76 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350961 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:120 SGPA: 8.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350961 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:60 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 750/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 362 | GPA/SGPA:8.23 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.23 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128556     PRN No.-202201071046136      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
16. PAWAR SHUBHANGI VISHWANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 138 150 -- 138 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2317 TH 16 31 4 8 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 88 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 74 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 AB 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 AB 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 AB 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 0 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 AB 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 AB 25 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 AB 25 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 AB 25 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 AB 25 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2415 TH 16 24 4 0 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2416 TH 16 27 4 AB 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FR,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 128556 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:74 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39440 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:114 SGPA: 8.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39440 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:64 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 630/1100 (Six hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 57.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 252 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128561     PRN No.-202301071075188      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
17. BHOI MEGHA VISHNU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 37 8 19 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 142 150 -- 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 93 100 -- 93 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128561 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 128561 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:92 SGPA: 6.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351459 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 624/1100 (Six hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 56.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.82 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128573     PRN No.-202301071075204      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
18. JADHAV SHRADHA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 143 150 -- 143 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 27 4 9 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 91 100 -- 91 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 93 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:7.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128573 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351473 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:92 SGPA: 6.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351473 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 626/1100 (Six hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 56.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.82 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128575     PRN No.-202301071075206      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
19. KAPALE ARPITA NANASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 144 150 -- 144 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 26 4 9 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 95 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128575 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 128575 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:108 SGPA: 7.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351477 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 643/1100 (Six hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 58.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.18 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128576     PRN No.-202301071075209      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
20. KARKI RAJESHREE SHANTMAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 36 8 17 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 139 150 -- 139 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2315 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 85 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 46 -- -- 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2415 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128576 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351478 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351478 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 622/1100 (Six hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 56.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.73 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128577     PRN No.-202301071075211      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
21. KHANDEKAR SHILPA REVANSIDHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 140 150 -- 140 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 76 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:7.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128577 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:76 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351480 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351480 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:62 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 648/1100 (Six hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 324 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.36 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128582     PRN No.-202301071075222      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
22. KHAMBAD ARATI SHARANBASAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 142 150 -- 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 87 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 8 50 - $ 23 +1 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128582 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 128582 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:102 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 128582 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 634 + 1/1100 (Six hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 57.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 314 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.14 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128590     PRN No.-202301071075236      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
23. PATIL DHANARAJ BASANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 138 150 -- 138 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 89 100 -- 89 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 62 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 82 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128590 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:62 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 128590 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351495 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 614/1100 (Six hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 55.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 294 | GPA/SGPA:6.68 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.68 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: *128552     PRN No.-202101071021687      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
24. GAWALI SONALI GOKUL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 33 8 17 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,C

19502303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 145 150 -- 145 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502313 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

19502316 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 62 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 9 50 - $ 24 +1 B 6 12 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 27 4 9 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 9 50 - $ 24 +1 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:6.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 128552 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:62 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 21569 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:116 SGPA: 8.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 21569 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 633 + 2/1100 (Six hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 57.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : O.94 (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 306 | GPA/SGPA:6.95 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.95 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175723     PRN No.-202101020011427      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
25. LAMKANE AISHAWARYA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 6 50 -- $ 20 +2 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 47 8 11 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 80 150 -- 80 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 13 25 -- 13 B 6 6 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2315 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 53 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 5 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 13 4 5 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175723 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351416 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:86 SGPA: 6.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351416 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:25 EGP:192 SGPA: 7.68 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 852 + 2/1525 (Eight hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 56.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 61 | Total EGP: 384 | GPA/SGPA:6.30 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175737     PRN No.-202201032045885      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
26. VAJALE AKSHAY SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 120 150 -- 120 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502310 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502317 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 85 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 28 4 9 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

19502403 TH 16 31 4 8 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 79 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 42 -- -- 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502412 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:8.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 305598 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 305598 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:106 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39135 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 670/1100 (Six hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 60.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 320 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.27 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175740     PRN No.-202301032074926      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
27. GHORPADE PRATIK SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 20 4 5 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 21 4 5 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 50 SGPA:5.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 6 4 5 50 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175740 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:50 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 175740 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:72 SGPA: 5.14 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 350821 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 515/1100 (Five hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 46.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175744     PRN No.-202301032074932      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
28. BHOSALE OMKAR DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 45 8 9 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 77 150 -- 77 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 17 4 5 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 5 50 -- $ 19 +2 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 52 SGPA:5.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 25 4 5 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:5.67 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175744 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:52 SGPA: 5.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350810 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350810 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 570 + 2/1100 (Five hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 52.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 270 | GPA/SGPA:6.14 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175745     PRN No.-202301032074933      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
29. SHINDE RISHIKESH ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 51 8 9 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 90 150 -- 90 A 8 48 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 5 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 45 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 62 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 52 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 74 | GPA/SGPA:6.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 175745 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:62 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350850 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:84 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350850 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:46 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 569/1100 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 51.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 266 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.05 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175749     PRN No.-202301032074953      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
30. DALVI AMIT ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 6 50 -- $ 20 +2 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 38 8 9 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 21 4 5 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 48 SGPA:4.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 14 4 5 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175749 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:48 SGPA: 4.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350816 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:78 SGPA: 5.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 175749 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 519 + 2/1100 (Five hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 47.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:5.05 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175752     PRN No.-202301032074956      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
31. MHETRE AMOGSIDDHA GANPATI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 9 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 22 4 5 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 19 4 5 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 46 SGPA:4.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 27 4 5 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:4.33 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175752 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:46 SGPA: 4.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350829 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:80 SGPA: 5.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350829 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 522/1100 (Five hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 47.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175756     PRN No.-202301032074974      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
32. MHETRE MALLIKARJUN VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 11 4 6 50 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2302 TH 32 35 8 9 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 5 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 16 4 5 50 -- 21 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 36 SGPA:3.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 14 4 5 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175756 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:36 SGPA: 3.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 175756 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:82 SGPA: 5.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350830 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 499/1100 (Four hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 45.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175758     PRN No.-202301032074976      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
33. NANDE CHAITALI RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 23 4 6 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 53 8 9 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 85 150 -- 85 B+ 7 42 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 28 4 5 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2315 TH 16 21 4 5 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 74 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2416 TH 16 AB 4 5 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175758 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:74 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350832 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:110 SGPA: 7.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350832 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 508/1100 (Five hundred and eight) | Percentage: 46.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 236 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175764     PRN No.-202301032074983      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
34. RASKAR SUSHMA JOTIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 28 4 6 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 53 8 9 100 -- 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 32 4 5 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 31 4 6 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 42 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 84 SGPA:8.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 30 4 6 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 30 4 6 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED2411 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 30 4 5 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 32 4 6 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 175764 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:84 SGPA: 8.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350842 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:118 SGPA: 8.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 175764 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:68 SGPA: 8.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 753/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 68.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 370 | GPA/SGPA:8.41 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.41 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175774     PRN No.-202301032074994      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
35. SAVANT SNEHA BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 38 8 10 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 105 150 -- 105 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 23 4 7 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 25 4 6 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 42 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 36 4 6 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 33 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 29 4 5 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 27 4 6 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:8.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 175774 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350846 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350846 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 665/1100 (Six hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 60.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 320 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.27 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175779     PRN No.-202301032074999      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
36. CHAVAN KUMAR MAHADEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 46 8 9 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 28 4 5 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 23 4 5 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 55 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 74 SGPA:7.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 27 4 5 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 28 4 5 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 32 4 5 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 78 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175779 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:74 SGPA: 7.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350815 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:104 SGPA: 7.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350815 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:60 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 635/1100 (Six hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 57.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175784     PRN No.-202301032075254      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
37. MHETRE SHILPA VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 42 8 9 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 76 150 -- 76 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 23 4 5 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 23 4 5 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 25 4 5 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 27 4 5 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 175784 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351417 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:92 SGPA: 6.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351417 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 584/1100 (Five hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 53.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: *175766     PRN No.-202301032074985      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
38. WAGHMARE KANCHAN ANNASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 46 8 13 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 85 150 -- 85 B+ 7 42 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2310 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 58 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 54 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 17 4 5 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 25 4 5 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 175766 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350854 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:104 SGPA: 7.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350854 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 607/1100 (Six hundred and seven) | Percentage: 55.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.55 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: *175780     PRN No.-202301032075001      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
39. JAGDALE ASHWINI SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 6 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 9 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 78 150 -- 78 B 6 36 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 25 4 5 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2317 TH 16 28 4 5 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 41 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 6 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 27 4 6 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 52 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 28 4 7 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 175780 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350824 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:90 SGPA: 6.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350824 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 594/1100 (Five hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.36 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172429     PRN No.-202301085074408      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
40. SHELAKE SACHIN LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 134 150 -- 134 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 88 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 172429 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350063 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350063 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 632/1100 (Six hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 57.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 302 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.86 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.45 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: *172436     PRN No.-202301085074462      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
41. KUMBHAR VISHAL SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 39 8 17 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 138 150 -- 138 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 16 4 7 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 87 100 -- 87 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 28 4 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 86 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:7.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 172436 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350045 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350045 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 648/1100 (Six hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.18 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.46 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Mauli College Of Education, Wadala
Seat No: *131236     PRN No.-202201062045662      ELIG: E      College Code: MCEDW
42. KSHIRSAGAR AJIT ASTIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 AB 8 15 100 -- 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 110 150 -- 110 A+ 9 54 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502313 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 -- 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502316 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 77 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 28 SGPA:2.80 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 94 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 42 -- -- 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502412 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:7.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 131236 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:28 SGPA: 2.80 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 310713 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:88 SGPA: 6.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 38802 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:54 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 569/1100 (Five hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 51.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 256 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.47 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150795     PRN No.-202301050075068      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
43. NAVALE SAJJAN RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 45 8 10 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 130 150 -- 130 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 77 100 -- 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 150795 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350900 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:102 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350900 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:64 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 637/1100 (Six hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 57.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.18 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.48 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: 150809     PRN No.-202301050075109      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
44. MANE MAHESH SHAHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 11 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 110 150 -- 110 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 75 100 -- 75 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 54 SGPA:5.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 150809 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:54 SGPA: 5.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 150809 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:90 SGPA: 6.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350897 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 592/1100 (Five hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 53.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.27 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.49 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shikshan Shastra Mahavidyalaya, Madha
Seat No: *150756     PRN No.-202101050021482      ELIG: E      College Code: TCEDM
45. CHOPADE VIKAS PREMCHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 34 8 17 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,C

19502303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 140 150 -- 140 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502310 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502317 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 * 15 4 8 50 - * 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

19502412 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 27 4 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 150756 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 4827 Exam Event: March 2022 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:110 SGPA: 7.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 4827 Exam Event: October 2021 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 641/1100 (Six hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 58.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 316 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.18 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.50 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 182016     PRN No.-202201075044898      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
46. PATEL JAVED SATTAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 * 12 4 9 50 -- * 21 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 33 8 19 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 138 150 -- 138 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502311 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502318 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 64 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 6 4 9 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502402 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502403 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 91 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

19502413 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 9 4 9 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 336876 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:64 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 182016 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:84 SGPA: 6.00 Status: FAIL

Sem-I (Seat No: 38410 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 586/1100 (Five hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 53.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 248 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: RR0.76 - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.51 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 182017     PRN No.-202201075045100      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
47. SABALE PRATIK VISHWANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 * 29 8 17 100 -- * 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 138 150 -- 138 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502310 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502317 TH 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 70 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 56 SGPA:5.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 23 4 6 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 25 4 7 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 91 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 39 -- -- 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502413 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 * 13 4 7 50 - * 20 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 347580 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:56 SGPA: 5.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 38412 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 38412 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 599/1100 (Five hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 54.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:6.41 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.41 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.52 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 182018     PRN No.-202201075045559      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
48. KAMBLE MUKUND RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,C

19502302 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 120 150 -- 120 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502310 TH 16 11 4 7 50 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502317 TH 16 21 4 6 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502323 TH -- -- 40 95 100 -- 95 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 44 SGPA:4.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 5 4 6 50 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502402 TH 16 17 4 6 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 73 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502414 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 12 4 6 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 182018 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:44 SGPA: 4.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 347579 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:88 SGPA: 6.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 347579 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 549/1100 (Five hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 49.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.53 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181967     PRN No.-202301075070671      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
49. BHOSALE DHANASHREE VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 24 4 7 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 47 8 16 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 144 150 -- 144 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 92 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 80 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 6 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 93 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2413 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 6 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 181967 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:80 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 347533 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:116 SGPA: 8.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 347533 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:64 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 728/1100 (Seven hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 348 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.91 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.54 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181974     PRN No.-202301075070692      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
50. CHOUDHARI PRATIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 42 8 14 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 132 150 -- 132 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 28 4 6 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 AB 4 6 50 - 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 27 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2413 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2416 TH 16 AB 4 6 50 - 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 18 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 181974 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 347536 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:110 SGPA: 7.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 347536 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:64 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 568/1100 (Five hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 51.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 262 | GPA/SGPA:5.95 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.55 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: *181990     PRN No.-202301075073888      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
51. PATIL KAKADE RUSHIKESH TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 16 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 141 150 -- 141 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 81 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2414 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 181990 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 347566 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:100 SGPA: 7.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 347566 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:54 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 638/1100 (Six hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 302 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.86 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.56 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: *182007     PRN No.-202301075074466      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
52. NALAGE DHIRAJ BIBHISHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 44 8 19 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 143 150 -- 143 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 92 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 80 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 96 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2413 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 182007 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:80 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 347561 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:112 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 347561 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:64 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 706/1100 (Seven hundred and six) | Percentage: 64.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 352 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.00 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.57 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155540     PRN No.-202101082018152      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
53. KADAM RUSHIKESH SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 45 8 18 100 -- 63 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 132 150 -- 132 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 7 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 81 100 -- 81 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 13 4 8 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 88 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2413 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 56 | GPA/SGPA:4.67 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 155540 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 155540 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:86 SGPA: 6.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 155540 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 568/1100 (Five hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 51.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 258 | GPA/SGPA:5.86 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.58 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155551     PRN No.-202301088075144      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
54. GIROLLA RENUKA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 45 8 15 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 126 150 -- 126 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 23 4 6 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 78 SGPA:7.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 84 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 27 -- -- 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 28 4 9 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155551 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:78 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351361 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:106 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351361 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:60 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 678/1100 (Six hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 61.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.55 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.59 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155554     PRN No.-202301088075147      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
55. JAWALE PRACHI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 42 8 17 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 128 150 -- 128 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 27 4 7 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 78 100 -- 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 76 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 35 -- -- 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 98 | GPA/SGPA:8.17 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155554 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:76 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351365 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:114 SGPA: 8.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351365 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:46 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 674/1100 (Six hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 61.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 334 | GPA/SGPA:7.59 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.59 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.60 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155557     PRN No.-202301088075155      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
56. NIMBALKAR SHIVANI MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 136 150 -- 136 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 17 4 9 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 88 100 -- 88 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 72 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 25 25 - 25 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 25 25 - 25 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155557 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:72 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 155557 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:102 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351384 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 636/1100 (Six hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 57.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 314 | GPA/SGPA:7.14 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.14 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.61 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155566     PRN No.-202301088075165      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
57. SHIRAL AKASH SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 38 8 17 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 122 150 -- 122 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 82 100 -- 82 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 72 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 70 | GPA/SGPA:5.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 155566 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:72 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351390 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:88 SGPA: 6.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351390 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 581/1100 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 52.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.62 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155568     PRN No.-202301088075167      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
58. CHOBE SNEHAL PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 7 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 24 8 16 100 -- 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 132 150 -- 132 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 86 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 44 SGPA:4.40 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 89 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155568 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:44 SGPA: 4.40 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 351351 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:102 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351351 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:60 SGPA: 7.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 646/1100 (Six hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 58.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.63 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155573     PRN No.-202301088075173      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
59. NIKAM MOHIT BHALCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 AB 8 17 100 -- 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 122 150 -- 122 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 25 4 7 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 28 4 7 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 76 100 -- 76 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 46 SGPA:4.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 AB 4 6 50 - 6 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 AB -- -- 50 - 0 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2412 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2416 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 30 | GPA/SGPA:2.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 155573 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:46 SGPA: 4.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 155573 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:92 SGPA: 6.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351383 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:40 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 481/1100 (Four hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 43.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.64 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155580     PRN No.-202301088075181      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
60. GARAD SWAPNALI ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 48 8 17 100 -- 65 A 8 32 P E,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 132 150 -- 132 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 76 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 8 50 - $ 22 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

BED2411 PR 25 27 -- -- 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155580 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:76 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351356 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:104 SGPA: 7.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351356 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:62 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 643 + 2/1100 (Six hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 58.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 318 | GPA/SGPA:7.23 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.23 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.65 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155651     PRN No.-202201051046089      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
61. BADURE SANDEEP GURUNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 36 8 13 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 105 150 -- 105 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 27 4 8 50 -- 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 62 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 10 4 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 31 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 50 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 155651 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:62 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 155651 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:90 SGPA: 6.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39355 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:46 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 581/1100 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 52.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 264 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail

28/02/2026 Page No.66 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155643     PRN No.-202201051046090      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
62. ROKADE SWAGAT SADASHIV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 35 8 15 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 117 150 -- 117 A+ 9 54 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502312 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502318 TH 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502323 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 72 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 37 -- -- 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 $ 14 +2 4 7 50 - $ 21 +2 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502416 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 319933 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 155643 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39395 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 619 + 2/1100 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 56.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 300 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.82 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.67 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155652     PRN No.-202201051046096      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
63. KORE SHARAD SHIVLAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 7 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 34 8 10 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 107 150 -- 107 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 16 4 6 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 72 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 50 SGPA:5.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 33 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 50 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 31 -- -- 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 82 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155652 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:50 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 155652 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:86 SGPA: 6.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39381 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 579/1100 (Five hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 52.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 266 | GPA/SGPA:6.05 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.05 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.68 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155655     PRN No.-202301051074828      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
64. JAWANJAL SURAJ SHAMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 7 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 12 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 110 150 -- 110 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 19 4 7 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 72 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 52 SGPA:5.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 50 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 27 4 8 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 26 4 7 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155655 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:52 SGPA: 5.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351168 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351168 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 605/1100 (Six hundred and five) | Percentage: 55.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 288 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.55 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.69 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155667     PRN No.-202301051075007      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
65. KAMBLE VIKAS BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 13 100 -- 45 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 111 150 -- 111 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 30 4 7 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 75 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED2411 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2415 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 28 4 8 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:8.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155667 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351172 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:116 SGPA: 8.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351172 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 691/1100 (Six hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 62.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 342 | GPA/SGPA:7.77 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.77 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass

28/02/2026 Page No.70 14d37d28-3130-4c6f-b357-298f9c2b2761



Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155682     PRN No.-202301051075081      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
66. MATHAPATI SUVARNA BASAVARAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 15 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 115 150 -- 115 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 62 SGPA:6.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 10 4 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 65 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 78 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 155682 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:62 SGPA: 6.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351181 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:106 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351181 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:62 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 653/1100 (Six hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 59.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 308 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155684     PRN No.-202301051075085      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
67. MACHARLA LALITA RAMKRISHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 35 8 12 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 108 150 -- 108 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2310 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2316 TH 16 23 4 6 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 27 4 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 31 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 66 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 43 -- -- 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 27 4 7 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:7.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155684 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351179 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:108 SGPA: 7.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351179 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:64 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 670/1100 (Six hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 60.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 326 | GPA/SGPA:7.41 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.41 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155688     PRN No.-202301051075096      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
68. BHOI ANIL BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 7 50 -- $ 22 +1 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 36 8 12 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 108 150 -- 108 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 15 25 -- 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 16 4 8 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2322 TH -- -- 40 70 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 52 SGPA:5.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 17 4 7 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 13 25 - 13 B 6 6 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 16 25 - 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 50 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 32 -- -- 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 24 4 8 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 23 4 7 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 82 | GPA/SGPA:6.83 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 155688 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:52 SGPA: 5.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 155688 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351156 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:62 SGPA: 7.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 607 + 1/1100 (Six hundred and eight) | Percentage: 55.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 294 | GPA/SGPA:6.68 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.68 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161092     PRN No.-202201081045976      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
69. HATTALLI SACHIN GURANINGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 19 8 17 100 -- 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 102 150 -- 102 A 8 48 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 6 4 8 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 72 100 -- 72 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 28 SGPA:2.80 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 73 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:4.33 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 161092 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:28 SGPA: 2.80 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 161092 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 161092 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 539/1100 (Five hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 49.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 224 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161095     PRN No.-202301081068402      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
70. SANKPAL PREMA VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 40 8 19 100 -- 59 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 125 150 -- 125 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 86 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 72 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 25 4 9 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 90 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 161095 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:72 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350787 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:106 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350787 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 659/1100 (Six hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 59.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 320 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.27 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161116     PRN No.-202301081073782      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
71. GURAV APPASO SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 48 8 19 100 -- 67 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 120 150 -- 120 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 25 4 8 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 84 100 -- 84 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 78 SGPA:7.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 15 4 9 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 10 4 8 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 36 -- -- 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 62 | GPA/SGPA:5.17 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 161116 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:78 SGPA: 7.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 350751 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:96 SGPA: 6.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350751 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:58 SGPA: 7.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 641/1100 (Six hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 58.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 294 | GPA/SGPA:6.68 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161128     PRN No.-202301081074602      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
72. JIPATE AKASH KUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 35 8 19 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 128 150 -- 128 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 86 100 -- 86 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED2402 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:7.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 161128 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 161128 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:100 SGPA: 7.14 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 350756 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 640/1100 (Six hundred and forty) | Percentage: 58.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 308 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 7.00 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161367     PRN No.-202201034046116      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
73. TADWAL SHAHIN USMANGANI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 17 4 6 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 148 150 -- 148 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502312 TH 16 21 4 7 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502317 TH 16 21 4 9 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 92 100 -- 92 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 26 4 8 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 24 4 7 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 23 4 8 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 96 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 $ 15 +1 4 8 50 - $ 23 +1 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502416 TH 16 22 4 7 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:7.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 346154 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 346154 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39604 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:38 SGPA: 4.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: $ 617 + 1/1100 (Six hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 56.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.64 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161310     PRN No.-202201034046198      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
74. NADAF MOHASIN CHANDSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 142 150 -- 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 * 13 4 8 50 -- * 21 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 96 100 -- 96 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 11 4 6 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 85 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 28 -- -- 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 6 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 62 | GPA/SGPA:5.17 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 161310 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 161310 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:70 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 161310 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:36 SGPA: 4.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 527/1100 (Five hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 47.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161299     PRN No.-202201034046220      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
75. PATIL PADMASINGH VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 41 8 17 100 -- 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 140 150 -- 140 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

19502310 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502318 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

19502320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 72 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502402 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 11 4 9 50 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502416 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 161299 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:72 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 346142 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39592 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 613/1100 (Six hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 55.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161317     PRN No.-202301034074879      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
76. PATEL JAVERIYA CHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 140 150 -- 140 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2313 TH 16 16 4 9 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 24 4 9 50 -- 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 98 100 -- 98 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 72 SGPA:7.20 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 13 25 - 13 B 6 6 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 13 25 - 13 B 6 6 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 69 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 22 4 4 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 161317 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:72 SGPA: 7.20 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351544 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:104 SGPA: 7.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351544 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 625/1100 (Six hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 56.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 304 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.91 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161325     PRN No.-202301034074906      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
77. KHAN SHAHERYAR BANU KHADAR KHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 18 4 8 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 141 150 -- 141 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2313 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 99 100 -- 99 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 64 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 5 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 26 4 4 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 13 25 - 13 B 6 6 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 13 25 - 13 B 6 6 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 82 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 30 -- -- 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 28 4 4 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 23 4 5 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 88 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 161325 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:64 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351535 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:94 SGPA: 6.71 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351535 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:52 SGPA: 6.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 614/1100 (Six hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 55.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 298 | GPA/SGPA:6.77 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.77 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161360     PRN No.-202301034075059      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
78. PATEL SANA SHEKUMBER

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 8 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 33 8 18 100 -- 51 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 141 150 -- 141 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 28 4 8 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 25 4 9 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2319 TH -- -- 40 97 100 -- 97 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 70 SGPA:7.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 28 4 5 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 22 4 5 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 26 -- -- 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2415 TH 16 24 4 5 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 19 4 5 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:6.33 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 161360 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:70 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351545 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:88 SGPA: 6.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351545 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:48 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 600/1100 (Six hundred) | Percentage: 54.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:6.41 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.41 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161363     PRN No.-202301034075091      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
79. PATEL DILBAR ALI AKHLAQUE AHMED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

19502303 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 148 150 -- 148 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 18 25 -- 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

19502314 TH 16 20 4 6 50 -- 26 B 6 12 P E,X

19502318 TH 16 24 4 6 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,C

19502320 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

19502402 TH 16 1 4 8 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

19502403 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 90 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 33 -- -- 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

19502415 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:5.67 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 161363 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: *2019230 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:78 SGPA: 5.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 217977 Exam Event: Mar-23 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:40 SGPA: 5.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 561/1100 (Five hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 51.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 254 | GPA/SGPA:5.77 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165417     PRN No.-202201064044050      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
80. NAGURE ANAND VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 5 4 9 50 -- 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2302 TH 32 30 8 18 100 -- 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 124 150 -- 124 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 12 4 8 50 -- 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2317 TH 16 22 4 9 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 16 SGPA:1.60 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 4 4 8 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 3 4 7 50 - 10 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 81 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 45 -- -- 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2412 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 9 4 8 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 46 | GPA/SGPA:3.83 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 165417 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:16 SGPA: 1.60 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 165417 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:98 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 165417 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:56 SGPA: 7.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 557/1100 (Five hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 50.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165435     PRN No.-202301064072187      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
81. ABHANGRAO PUNAM MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 19 4 9 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 36 8 18 100 -- 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 128 150 -- 128 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 18 4 9 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 27 4 9 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 68 SGPA:6.80 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 77 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 21 4 8 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2414 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 165435 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:68 SGPA: 6.80 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351098 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:102 SGPA: 7.29 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351098 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:54 SGPA: 6.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 621/1100 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 56.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 296 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.73 | Final Grade: B+ | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165449     PRN No.-202301064074472      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
82. BANSODE ANAND SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 35 8 18 100 -- 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 122 150 -- 122 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 22 4 8 50 -- 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 17 4 8 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 91 100 -- 91 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 64 SGPA:6.40 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

BED2403 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 15 25 - 15 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED2411 PR 25 42 -- -- 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2414 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED2416 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 66 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 165449 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:64 SGPA: 6.40 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 165449 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:106 SGPA: 7.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351101 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:46 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 598/1100 (Five hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:6.41 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165465     PRN No.-202301064074586      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
83. DATTU RANJITSINH BAJARANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 -- 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2302 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 -- 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 128 150 -- 128 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 90 100 -- 90 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 30 SGPA:3.00 Status: ATKT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 80 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 29 -- -- 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2414 TH 16 20 4 7 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 62 | GPA/SGPA:5.17 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 165465 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:30 SGPA: 3.00 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 351111 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:92 SGPA: 6.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 165465 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:44 SGPA: 5.50 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 513/1100 (Five hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 46.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 228 | GPA/SGPA:5.18 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165472     PRN No.-202301064074604      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
84. KHAN NAGMA HAMID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 24 4 8 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 50 8 18 100 -- 68 A 8 32 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 95 150 -- 95 A 8 48 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2312 TH 16 26 4 8 50 -- 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2315 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 80 100 -- 80 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 80 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2402 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2403 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 39 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,C

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 70 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BED2411 PR 25 40 -- -- 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

BED2414 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED2416 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 20 | GPA/SGPA:1.67 | Status: Fail

Sem-III (Seat No: 165472 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:80 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351131 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:110 SGPA: 7.86 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351131 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:66 SGPA: 8.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 604/1100 (Six hundred and four) | Percentage: 54.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 276 | GPA/SGPA:6.27 | Status: Fail - - | Overall Status: Fail
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: *165418     PRN No.-202201064045248      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
85. RUPNAR RUPALI DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 20 4 9 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2302 TH 32 34 8 18 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 130 150 -- 130 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 20 25 -- 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2309 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2316 TH 16 20 4 8 50 -- 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 94 100 -- 94 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 66 SGPA:6.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 16 4 9 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 87 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 34 -- -- 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2414 TH 16 18 4 7 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED2416 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 78 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 165418 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:66 SGPA: 6.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 165418 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:90 SGPA: 6.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39239 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:46 SGPA: 5.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 592/1100 (Five hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 53.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 280 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.36 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: *165421     PRN No.-202201064045276      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
86. PADSALKAR AJAY SUBARAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502301 TH 16 23 4 8 50 -- 31 A 8 16 P E,X

19502302 TH 32 32 8 17 100 -- 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

19502303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502304 PR -- -- 75 130 150 -- 130 O 10 60 P E,X

19502305 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502306 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502307 PR -- -- 13 21 25 -- 21 O 10 10 P E,X

19502309 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502313 TH 16 21 4 8 50 -- 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502316 TH 16 * 13 4 8 50 -- * 21 C+ 5 10 P E,C

19502323 TH -- -- 40 89 100 -- 89 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 60 SGPA:6.00 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502401 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

19502402 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502403 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502404 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

19502405 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

19502406 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

19502407 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502408 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

19502409 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

19502410 PR -- -- 50 78 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,X

19502411 PR 25 41 -- -- 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

19502414 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

19502416 TH 16 20 4 9 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 80 | GPA/SGPA:6.67 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 165421 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:60 SGPA: 6.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 39232 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:92 SGPA: 6.57 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 39232 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:50 SGPA: 6.25 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: * 602/1100 (Six hundred and two) | Percentage: 54.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 282 | GPA/SGPA:6.41 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 6.41 | Final Grade: B | Overall Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-4 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: *165475     PRN No.-202301064074612      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
87. WAGHMARE ROHINI DILIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2301 TH 16 28 4 9 50 -- 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED2302 TH 32 32 8 18 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

BED2303 PR -- -- 13 23 25 -- 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2304 PR -- -- 75 134 150 -- 134 O 10 60 P E,X

BED2305 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2306 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2307 PR -- -- 13 24 25 -- 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2308 PR -- -- 13 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2311 TH 16 23 4 9 50 -- 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2317 TH 16 30 4 9 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2320 TH -- -- 40 93 100 -- 93 O 10 40 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 10 EGP: 76 SGPA:7.60 Status: Pass

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED2401 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2402 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED2403 TH 16 22 4 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2404 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2405 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2406 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2407 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2408 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2409 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED2410 PR -- -- 50 92 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,X

BED2411 PR 25 46 -- -- 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED2412 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED2414 TH 16 24 4 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits : 12 | Total Grade Points: 102 | GPA/SGPA:8.50 | Status: Pass

Sem-III (Seat No: 165475 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:10 EGP:76 SGPA: 7.60 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 351152 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:14 EGP:118 SGPA: 8.43 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 351152 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:8 EGP:70 SGPA: 8.75 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 753/1100 (Seven hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 68.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 366 | GPA/SGPA:8.32 | Status: Pass | CGPA: 8.32 | Final Grade: A | Overall Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/28/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

ASAED OPEN 6 3 3 0 3 50% 0 0%

ASAED OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DPB SC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA OBC 3 1 2 0 1 33% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA SC 3 1 2 1 2 100% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA OPEN 3 3 0 3 0 100% 0 0%

JAGDAMBA NTC 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

KCED ST 1 0 1 0 1 100% 1 100%

KCED SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

KNEDS OBC 2 2 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

KNEDS SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

KNEDS NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

LMCED VJA 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

LMCED NTB 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

LMCED OPEN 5 1 4 1 4 100% 0 0%

LMCED SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

MCEDW OPEN 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

MPCEDS NTC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

MPCEDS OBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SPMMPCE OPEN 5 2 3 1 1 40% 0 0%

SPMMPCE SC 5 3 2 1 2 60% 0 0%

SPMMPCE OBC 4 2 2 0 1 25% 0 0%

SPMMPCE VJA 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSCED OPEN 7 2 5 0 4 57% 0 0%

SSCED OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%
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College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SSSPMCE EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE SC 2 2 0 1 0 50% 0 0%

SSSPMCE OPEN 4 2 2 2 1 75% 0 0%

SVCS OPEN 5 4 1 3 0 60% 0 0%

SVCS SC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

SVCS OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

TCEDM EWS 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

TCEDM OPEN 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

USMP SC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

USMP SBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

USMP OPEN 5 3 2 1 1 40% 0 0%

USMP NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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